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Monday Open Winter 2025 · Monday Winter Open

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Bad Knees Boo Bees W have a BYE.

Mon 12 May 2025 6:30PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W I hope my back holds up

Mon 12 May 2025 7:15PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W NNUFC

Mon 12 May 2025 8:00PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski - W Children of Mahmoud

Mon 12 May 2025 8:45PM Court 4 Next Goal Wins - W Team B1 W

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 19 May 2025 6:30PM Court 4 NNUFC Children of Mahmoud

Mon 19 May 2025 7:15PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W Yo So Manzanas - W

Mon 19 May 2025 8:00PM Court 4 I hope my back holds up Next Goal Wins - W

Mon 19 May 2025 8:45PM Court 4 Bad Knees Boo Bees W Shotski Goalski - W
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 26 May 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W Womenchester Utd - W

Mon 26 May 2025 7:00PM Court 4 I hope my back holds up NNUFC

Mon 26 May 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Bad Knees Boo Bees W Children of Mahmoud

Mon 26 May 2025 8:30PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski - W Next Goal Wins - W

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 02 Jun 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W Children of Mahmoud

Mon 02 Jun 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Bad Knees Boo Bees W NNUFC

Mon 02 Jun 2025 7:45PM Court 4 I hope my back holds up Next Goal Wins - W

Mon 02 Jun 2025 8:30PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski - W Yo So Manzanas - W

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 09 Jun 2025 6:15PM Court 4 I hope my back holds up Children of Mahmoud

Mon 09 Jun 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W Bad Knees Boo Bees W
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Mon 09 Jun 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W Next Goal Wins - W

Mon 09 Jun 2025 8:30PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski - W NNUFC

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 16 Jun 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W Children of Mahmoud

Mon 16 Jun 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W Bad Knees Boo Bees W

Mon 16 Jun 2025 7:45PM Court 4 NNUFC Next Goal Wins - W

Mon 16 Jun 2025 8:30PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski - W I hope my back holds up

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 23 Jun 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Bad Knees Boo Bees W Team B1 W

Mon 23 Jun 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W Womenchester Utd - W

Mon 23 Jun 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Next Goal Wins - W NNUFC

Mon 23 Jun 2025 8:30PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski - W Children of Mahmoud

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees
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Mon 30 Jun 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Children of Mahmoud Yo So Manzanas - W

Mon 30 Jun 2025 7:45PM Court 4 NNUFC Womenchester Utd - W

Mon 30 Jun 2025 8:30PM Court 4 Next Goal Wins - W Shotski Goalski - W

Round 9 · Week starting Sun 06 Jul 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 07 Jul 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W NNUFC

Mon 07 Jul 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Children of Mahmoud Next Goal Wins - W

Mon 07 Jul 2025 8:30PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W Shotski Goalski - W

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 13 Jul 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 14 Jul 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W Children of Mahmoud

Mon 14 Jul 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Next Goal Wins - W Yo So Manzanas - W

Mon 14 Jul 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Shotski Goalski - W NNUFC

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 21 Jul 2025 6:15PM Court 4 NNUFC Children of Mahmoud
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Mon 21 Jul 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W Yo So Manzanas - W

Round 12 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 28 Jul 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Children of Mahmoud Yo So Manzanas - W

Mon 28 Jul 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W NNUFC

Mon 28 Jul 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Next Goal Wins - W Team B1 W

Round 13 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 04 Aug 2025 6:15PM Court 4 NNUFC Yo So Manzanas - W

Mon 04 Aug 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Next Goal Wins - W Children of Mahmoud

Mon 04 Aug 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Team B1 W Womenchester Utd - W

Round 14 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 11 Aug 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Children of Mahmoud Womenchester Utd - W

Mon 11 Aug 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Next Goal Wins - W Yo So Manzanas - W

Mon 11 Aug 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Team B1 W NNUFC
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 18 Aug 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W Womenchester Utd - W

Mon 18 Aug 2025 7:00PM Court 4 NNUFC Next Goal Wins - W

Mon 18 Aug 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Team B1 W Children of Mahmoud

Round 16 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 25 Aug 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W Team B1 W

Mon 25 Aug 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W Next Goal Wins - W

Mon 25 Aug 2025 7:45PM Court 4 NNUFC Children of Mahmoud

Round 17 · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Mon 01 Sep 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Womenchester Utd - W NNUFC

Mon 01 Sep 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W Children of Mahmoud

Mon 01 Sep 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Team B1 W Next Goal Wins - W
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Round 18 · Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Team B1 W have a BYE.

Mon 08 Sep 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W NNUFC

Mon 08 Sep 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Next Goal Wins - W Children of Mahmoud

Mon 08 Sep 2025 7:45PM Court 4 The Unreliables Womenchester Utd - W

Round 19 · Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Next Goal Wins - W have a BYE.

Mon 15 Sep 2025 6:15PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W The Unreliables

Mon 15 Sep 2025 7:00PM Court 4 NNUFC Children of Mahmoud

Mon 15 Sep 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Team B1 W Womenchester Utd - W

Round 20 · Week starting Sun 21 Sep 2025

The Sports Centre, Brisbane Entertainment Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Referees

Children of Mahmoud have a BYE.
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Mon 22 Sep 2025 6:15PM Court 4 The Unreliables Womenchester Utd - W

Mon 22 Sep 2025 7:00PM Court 4 Yo So Manzanas - W Next Goal Wins - W

Mon 22 Sep 2025 7:45PM Court 4 Team B1 W NNUFC
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